2018 NINJA’ IX-10R KRT EDITION ~ Xawasak
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2018 NINJA® ZX"-10R KRT EDITION

PARTS LIST
Seat

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130)
LEATHER,FR SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003)
LEATHER,RR SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003A)
SEAT-ASSY,RR,BLACK/BLACK (Ref # 53066)
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BLACK (Ref # 53066A)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,SEAT,10X25X8 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,8X20X8 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,10X30X10 (Ref # 92161B)

PART NUMBER
130BA0622
53003-0209-MA
53003-0420-MA
53066-0506-12Y
53066-0521-MA
92152-0365
92160-1167
92161-0095
92161-0223
92161-1835

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
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