

2018 NINJA® ZX™-10R KRT EDITION

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Seat

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130)	130BA0622	2
LEATHER,FR SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003)	53003-0209-MA	1
LEATHER,RR SEAT,BLACK (Ref # 53003A)	53003-0420-MA	1
SEAT-ASSY,RR,BLACK/BLACK (Ref # 53066)	53066-0506-12Y	1
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BLACK (Ref # 53066A)	53066-0521-MA	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0365	2
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2
DAMPER,SEAT,10X25X8 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0095	2
DAMPER,8X20X8 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0223	4
DAMPER,10X30X10 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1835	2